FARMACIE DISTRETTO PIANURA OVEST

SAN GIOVANNI IN PERSICETO

NOME FARMACIA

BOTTI

CENTRALE

COMUNALE PORTA MARCOLFA
SOLDA'

TERRE D'ACQUA

GUIDETTI

SAN MATTEO

CREVALCORE

NOME FARMACIA
CREVALCORE

DUE GIGLI
MADONNA DA SERA
ZOCCOLI

SALA BOLOGNESE

NOME FARMACIA
DELLA PIEVE
MIARI BARONI
PADULLE

SANT'AGATA BOLOGNESE

NOME FARMACIA
SANT'AGATA

ANZOLA EMILIA

NOME FARMACIA
BARBOLINI

NUOVA FARMACIA CENTRALE
VIAEMILIA

CALDERARA DI RENO

NOME FARMACIA
COMUNALE LONGARA
DI CALDERARA

LIPPO
PERSICETANA

INDIRIZZO

Circonvallaz. Italia, 54

Corso Italia, 56

Via della Repubblica, 3/a

Corso Italia, 82

Via Bologna, 110/12

Via Cento, 246 - Loc. S.Matteo Decima
Via Pioppe, 1 - Loc. S. Matteo Decima

INDIRIZZO

Via A.Vivaldi, 176/4

Via Provanone, 5212 - Loc. Palata Pepoli
Viale S. Martino, 19

Viale Amendola, 333

INDIRIZZO

Via Gramsci, 40

Via Gramsci, 190/a - Loc. Osteria Nuova
Via Giotto, 2

INDIRIZZO
Via Circondaria Est, 2

INDIRIZZO

Via Emilia, 85 - Anzola Emilia

Via Goldoni, 22/a - Anzola Emilia

Via delle Querce, 1/a-b - loc. Ponte Samoggia

INDIRIZZO
Via S. Michele, 2/e - Loc. LONGARA
Via Matteotti, 2/a

Via Crocetta, 3/c - Loc. LIPPO
Via Persicetana, 6D

TELEFONO
051-821159
051-821461
051-821299
051-821232
051-6871396
051-6824518
051-6827281

TELEFONO

0516800322
051-985059
051-983540
051-981200

TELEFONO
051-828804
051-6814047
051-828150

TELEFONO
051-956133

TELEFONO
051-733127
051-734255
328 626 7956

TELEFONO
051-723755
051-722114

051-3177221
051727033



